
30 cc
40 cc

$4

@_k,
1 FIGURE 3 22 227239 1
2 .227187 1 23 227242 1
3 .235900 2 24 227243 1
4 .235229 2 25 227244 1
5 .236365 1 26 240493 IN
6 227282 1 27 .227260 1
7 236739 1 28 .227139 1
8 228294 1 29 .229809 1
9 227862 1 30 .235675 1

13 236563 1 31 227417 1
14 .236564 1 32 227896 lG
15 102164 1 33 .227182 1
16 227143 2 34 ● 227183 1
17 227145 1 35 ● 227186 1
18 240495 lG 36 .227194 1
19 237436 1 37,e 227703 1
20 227236 1 38 Q227300 1
21 227274 M5x602 39 ● 227467 1
40 .227470 1 58 227914 M5x148
41 .227472 1 59 227913 M5x125
42 227874 1 60 227692 1
43 .235922 1 61 227916 M5x252
44 227774 1 62 235804 M5x302
45 235214 M6x20 4 63 227915 M5x202
46 229280 2 64 235919 M5x402
47 240180 1 65 227918 M6x122
48 235593 1 66 236528 2
49 236322 1 67 240469 1
50 236617 1 68 240244 2
51 236680 1 70 228139 1
52 ● 235742 1

E ;s2;5 1
55 237451 1
56 237452 1
57 240497 lG



?12—

4—45

I

E?”,—3

&
z

—44
0 — 70

&
69

4 — 68

- —:2

a
1

!

159
1
1
1
1

;
1,.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

;
1

2 61 235802 M5x14
62 235248

$ 63 227259
1 64 235224

65 235897
; 66 235214 M6x20
1 67 236528
1 68 229843
1 69 235986
1 70 236323
1
1

;

A
6

;
3

3
3
3
1

1
4
1
1
1



1

WALBRO WT 255

~/5

+.1

8

0 e

.&..
?-’/”/$31,)” 7-’

rt Q-’
30 cc

1 240007 1
2 ● 227286 1
3 .240001 1
4 .. 235008 2
5 ..240002 2
1-

I!!l6+iEl!37
40 CC

1 240081 1
2 .227286 1
3 .240083 1
4 .. 235008 2
5 ..240085 2
/

1 227086 –
2 ● 229845 1
3 ● 229726 1
4 ● 227693 2
5 ● 229860 1
6 ● 229695 1
7 ● 229727 1
8 ● 229692 1
9 ● 229859 1

10 ● 229287 1
11 ● 236934 1
\

/

240048 Carb.
1 229198 1
2 229191 1
3 237480 1
4 237481 1
5 225834 1
6 246540 H 1
7 246541 L 1
8 229927 1
9 229601 1

10 225962 1
1 227929 KIT
2 ● 228887 1
3 ● 240009 1
4 ● 227879 1
5 ● 229077 M5x18 4
6 ● 235248 4
7 ● 229524 4
160


	BP 3000 30cc, BP 4000 40cc
	Figure 1
	Top
	Bottom

	Parts List
	Figure 2
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Parts List



